We set standards.
HTCCV - Environmentally friendly and suitable
for hot water and steam applications.
Don't Overlook the Obvious –
    Control Your Steam.
The High Temperature Characterized
Control Valve (HTCCV) meets the

200 psi
Maximum
differential
pressure (P)
water: 116 psi full open ball
water: 60 psi partially open ball
steam: 15 psi
Leakage bubble tight 0%
HTCCV meets the challenges of space
restricted applications.
*Modified equal percentage
Cv Inches DN [mm] 2-Way NPT
Non-Spring
Return
Spring Return
0.29 1/2 15 B215HT029
T
R
 S
er
ie
s
LR
 S
er
ie
s
T
F
S
er
ie
s
0.46 1/2 15 B215HT046
0.73 1/2 15 B215HT073
1.16 1/2 15 B215HT116
1.86 1/2 15 B215HT186
2.9 1/2 15 B215HT290
4.55 1/2 15 B215HT455*
1.86 3/4 20 B220HT186
LF
 S
er
ie
s
2.9 3/4 20 B220HT290
4.46 3/4 20 B220HT464
7.31 3/4 20 B220HT731
9.28 3/4 20 B220HT928
13.2 3/4 20 B220HT1320
4.64 1 25 B225HT464
7.31 1 25 B225HT731
11.6 1 25 B225HT1160
18.56 1 25 B225HT1856
28 1 25 B225HT2800